
THE LINEUP
QUICK BITES

BEVERAGES

REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER 
M&MS PLAIN / PEANUT
SKITTLES
STARBURST
SOUR PATCH KIDS
FREEZE POP

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

WATER
GATORADE
COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
DR. PEPPER

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

HOT FOOD

SNACKS

CHIPS

HOTDOG
HOTDOG DELUXE
HOTDOG WITH CHILI
HOTDOG WITH CHEESE
NACHOS WITH CHEESE
NACHOS DELUXE

LAY’S CLASSIC
DORITOS
CHEETOS

POPCORN
PRETZEL 
PRETZEL WITH CHEESE

$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$2.50
$3.50
$4.00

COMBO
HOTDOG, CHIPS & DRINK $5.50

SWEETS


