THELINEUP



QUICK BITES

HOT FOOD	
HOTDOG	\$3.00
HOTDOG DELUXE	\$4.00
HOTDOG WITH CHILI	\$3.50
HOTDOG WITH CHEESE	\$3.50
NACHOS WITH CHEESE	\$3.50
NACHOS DELUXE	\$4.00
— СОМВО	
HOTDOG, CHIPS & DRINK	\$5.50
SNACKS	
POPCORN	\$2.50
PRETZEL	\$3.50
	¢100

PREIZEL WITH CHEESE	\$4.00
——————————————————————————————————————	
LAY'S CLASSIC	\$1.50
DORITOS	\$1.50
CHEETOS	\$1.50

SWEETS

REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER	\$2.00
M&MS PLAIN / PEANUT	\$2.00
SKITTLES	\$2.00
STARBURST	\$2.00
SOUR PATCH KIDS	\$2.00
FREEZE POP	\$2.00

BEVERAGES

WATER	\$1.50
GATORADE	\$1.50
COKE	\$1.50
DIET COKE	\$1.50
COKE ZERO	\$1.50
SPRITE	\$1.50
DR. PEPPER	\$1.50



